	, 230	<b>17</b>	Vial 1796 5- America	
Á			So May 27 AI 33 Page 27236	
and the second s	<b>446</b>	)en		
, e	7 ITLE & E! 525 Main Street	SCROW, INC.		
ъ.	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137 ATC #961638		MTC 30257-DS	
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE				
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:				
	Dated	: June 19, 1985	Recorded : June 27, 1985	
f	Fee Number	: 50394	Book: M85 Page : 9863	
County Of : Klamath				
	Sizis Ol	: Oregon		
	Trustor : David E. Ohlde and Willadean L. Ohlde, husband and wife			
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.				
	Banaficiary		Mortgage, Inc., an Oregon Corporation	
having received from the Beneficlary under said Trust Deed, a written request to tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, be parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired i of Trust. Date : November 27, 1996 ASPEN TITLE & ES By Chadrett			it which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
	State Of Oregon	nyanan da unanan kata kata dari da yanan da ki ana ana kata kata kata kata kata kata k		
	NDTARY PUBLIC - OREG		DEBBIEK. BERGENER	
			NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMANSSION NO. 045907 HY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1939	
Personally appeared <u>Andrew A. Patterson</u> duly swom did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Direc acknowledged said instrumant to be its voluntary act and deed.			ecretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation	
		CORDED MAIL TO	Defense at	
•	Stephen 4 6707 S. S. Klamst	Cathy King 1xth St h Falls, OR 97601	Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12/17/99	
			(Sent)	
alar (ar an		I: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:		
	Filed for record at n of <u>November</u>	equest of Am		
		of <u>Mortgage</u>	11:53 o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and dely recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> on Page <u>37296</u> Bernetha G. Letsch Coupiy Clerk By <u>Mataluca</u> <u>Araz</u>	
	FEE \$10.00		ByAtt Alian Araa	